

7月采购物品

序号	品名及规格	数量	单价	金额
1	租用发电机	14天	50天	700
2	铁丝	2捆		87
3	螺丝刀	2把	5	10
4	锯子	2个	15	30
5	钳子	2把	15	30
6	管钳	1把	25	25
7	8×60键条（洒水车）用	1个	10	10
8	修绿篱机	3		400
9	割草机刀片	2个	30	60
10	镰刀	6把	15	90
11	打草头	2个	50	100
12	丝耕刀	4个	12.5	50
13	草坪机轴	1个	130	130
14	硅胶钢丝管	15米		165
15	32盘管	1卷		150
16	钢阀，活接，拉丝（洒水车）	1		150
17	2T机油	4桶	30	120
18	启动液	1个	15	15
19	螺丝	10个	0.5	5
20	农药	4箱	240	960
21	总计			3287
22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30				
31				
32				
33				
34				
35				
36				
37				
38				
39				
40				
41				
42				
43				

8月采购物品

序号	品名及规格	数量	单价	金额
1	切割机片	1盒	60	60
2	开孔器16型号	1个	5	5
3	油锯手把	1个	50	50
4	三叉扳手	2个	12.5	25
5	拉盘	1个	35	35
6	油锯链条	1个	45	45
7	13开口梅花扳手	1	4	4
8	13×15梅花扳手	1	5	5
9	钢锯条	1	15	15
10	蛇皮管	30米	36	36
11	2T机油	6桶	30	180
12	4T机油	2桶	130	260
13	草坪机A13轴	1个	120	120
14	内六角扳手	1个	25	25
15	打草绳	3个	60	180
16	补三轮车胎	1个	15	15
17	总计			1060
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30				
31				
32				
33				
34				
35				
36				
37				
38				
39				
40				
41				
42				
43				